Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 28 March 2023 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Athletica
Bayerische
Boyfriend
Celestial Sol
Charity Spirit
Conqueror
Fox Gem
Fumiko
Golden Queen
He's The Ultimate
Intrepid Eagle
Loose Change

Date

28 Mar
28 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar

Race

Kembla Grange #7
Mackay #1

Warwick Farm #2

Eagle Farm #6

Warwick Farm #5
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #3
Balaklava#9

Warwick Farm #7
Warwick Farm #2

Eagle Farm #4

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #7
Matamata #9

Score/
Starts
31
2/1
72
6/2
5/1
19/5
42
211
1
11
42
6/2

Months
Idle

12

11

10

Form
Score
129
3.7
13.0
18

10.9
14.5
20.9
131

18

7.9
131

FormRunner 12.3
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.9

9.3 -0.3
50 8.0
10.2 -0.2
4.0

9.1 8.9
125

7.1 16.9
111

10.2 0.8
59

6.9 9.1
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Horse

Mystic Love
Rebel Shadow
Rubble

Saint Bathans
Stellar Magic
Tacito
Takissacod

The Art Of Flying
Tick Tock Boom
Union Gap

Ziggi Rocks

Date

30 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
29 Mar
28 Mar

Race

Geraldton #5

Warwick Farm #7
Balaklava#9

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #3
Eagle Farm #6

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #1
Warwick Farm #8
Warwick Farm #7
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Warwick Farm #4
Sportsbet-Ballarat #5

Barrier
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Fred
Factor
-0.7
2.7
15
-2.3

16
0.7

-35
0.6

Months
Idle

12
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Value

7.7

6.3

6.1

9.5

9.8
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